Spokane County, WA, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$447

0

$197
$346
$135
$128
$158
$1,411
$16,932

Married
Couple

$546

0

$409
$450
$277
$191
$228
$2,101
$25,212

Adult, One
Child

$546
$477
$402
$450
$354
$242
$191
$2,662
$31,944

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Spokane County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$546
$650
$309
$450
$331
$252
$215
$2,753
$33,036

Two Adults,
2 Children

$739
$954
$682
$693
$535
$385
$249
$4,237
$50,844

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$739
$1,192
$595
$693
$535
$405
$295
$4,454
$53,448

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$683

0
$365
$354
$227
$163
$163

$64
$341

$2,360
$28,320

Married
Couple

$924

0
$744
$708
$530
$291
$291

$99
$769

$4,356
$52,272

Adult, One
Child

$924
$451
$692
$708
$648
$342
$342

$82
$571

$4,955
$59,460

Household STABILITY Budget, Spokane County, WA, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$924
$823
$549
$708
$648
$365
$365

$64
$594

$5,040
$60,480

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,071
$902
$1,307
$1,089
$826
$519
$519
$123
$1,195
$7,551
$90,612

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,071
$1,449
$1,127
$1,089
$826
$556
$556
$99
$1,195
$7,968
$95,616

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..
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