Spokane County, WA, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Spokane County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$447	\$546	\$546	\$546	\$739	\$739	
Childcare	0	0	\$477	\$650	\$954	\$1,192	
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595	
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693	
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535	
Miscellaneous	\$128	\$191	\$242	\$252	\$385	\$405	
Tax	\$158	\$228	\$191	\$215	\$249	\$295	
Monthly Total	\$1,411	\$2,101	\$2,662	\$2,753	\$4,237	\$4,454	
Annual Total	\$16,932	\$25,212	\$31,944	\$33,036	\$50,844	\$53,448	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..

Household STABILITY Budget, Spokane County, WA, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$683	\$924	\$924	\$924	\$1,071	\$1,071	
Childcare	0	0	\$451	\$823	\$902	\$1,449	
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127	
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089	
Healthcare	\$227	\$530	\$648	\$648	\$826	\$826	
Miscellaneous	\$163	\$291	\$342	\$365	\$519	\$556	
Savings	\$163	\$291	\$342	\$365	\$519	\$556	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$341	\$769	\$571	\$594	\$1,195	\$1,195	
Monthly Total	\$2,360	\$4,356	\$4,955	\$5,040	\$7,551	\$7,968	
Annual Total	\$28,320	\$52,272	\$59,460	\$60,480	\$90,612	\$95,616	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), and Child Care Aware of Washington..